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50% OFF





 
              TOGIALED TJ-S2835UG2W8TLC6B-A5
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  TOGIALED
                

 Package
 SMD2835

 Description
 
                60mA 460nm~470nm -40℃~+80℃ Blue 120° SMD2835  Light Emitting Diodes (LED) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  4000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.0169
                       
                        $0.0337
                      	$ 0.17
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.0149
                       
                        $0.0297
                      	$ 1.49
	
                      300+
                    	
                        $ 0.0139
                       
                        $0.0278
                      	$ 4.17
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0132
                       
                        $0.0263
                      	$ 13.20
	
                      4000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0118
                       
                        $0.0236
                      	$ 47.20
	
                      8000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0115
                       
                        $0.023
                      	$ 92.00



 
              In Stock: 18030
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 10 Multiples : 10
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  